Short Route

James Godfrey
David Godfrey
Blue Watt

Steve Braund
Steve Girking

lan Beaver

Daniel Bateson
Amber Botham
Emma Richardson
Sarah Jones

Kevin Grogan
Jacqueline Franks
Richard Bell
Rebecca Oldfield
Dan Oldfield

Mark Hodson
Roderick Burton
Jill Bell

Andy Bell

Teresa Wesley

Lisa Spencer

Karen Farmer-Scott
Serena Partridge
Andrew Bennett
Zoe Dale

Steve Dale

Zoe Parkin

Alan McCartney
John Godfrey

Sue Louth
Catherine Moran
Sharon McCann
Melanie Padgham
Sarah Marquis Linley
Shelley Green
Sally Kingscott
Pam Baird

Sue Crossland-Taylor
Nick Taylor

Robert Hemingway
Alisa Cherry

Julie Graham
Alywn Clough
Peter Fox

Kimberli Werner
Martin Walsh

lan Regester
Caroline Regester
Helen Walker
Helen Durrant
Christine Kneeshaw
Stephen Kneeshaw
Stephen Coey
Michael White
Linda Harris
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3:51
3:51
3:51
3:58
3:59
3:59
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4:00
4:11
4:14
4:14
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4:20
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4:28
4:38
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Long Route

Stephen Kirk
Simon Jones
Richard Ruston
Peter Renvoize
Michael Clifford
William Crowther
lan Spence

Jemy Jose
Matthew Holt
Russ Tattershall
Matt Hutchinson
Trevor Walker
Hugh Boughton
Darren Graham
David Sanderson
Daniel Barrass
Karen Saward
Yannick Peron
Matt Gibson
Shaun Bennett
Deepesh Patel
Alistair Edge
Sheldon Kilroe
Jill Clark

Bruce Hunter
Martin Southwick
Alisdair Macdonald
Fran Jeffery

Alan Simpson
Nicholas Cousins
David Cox

Pete Fieldson
William Hawe
Chris Powell
Tony Clark

Dave Braithwaite
Tony Payne
Andrea Brown
Dave Robson
Marc Mason

Joe Leonard
Nicola Smales
Helen Clark
Anthony Jenner
Andy O'Sullivan
Amy Iredale-Mitchell
Lucy Ward

Anna Maciejkowicz
Andy Knight
Stephen Hall
Janice Barker
Nigel Coates
Adele Parker
Cassandra Fennell
Katy Smith

3:58
4:09
4:11
4:15
4:30
4:33
4:33
4:49
4:49
5:02
5:02
5:06
5:06
5:07
5:08
5:08
5:14
5:15
5:17
5:19
5:20
5:21
5:21
5:24
5:38
5:45
5:50
5:52
5:52
5:52
5:54
5:54
5:55
5:55
5:57
6:10
6:10
6:11
6:12
6:18
6:19
6:24
6:24
6:25
6:33
6:38
6:38
6:45
6:47
6:55
6:55
6:56
7:01
7:02
7:02
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Richard Harris
Jake Harris
Christine Stratton
Alan Tinker
Angela Moroney
Graham Hughes
Carol Miller
Malcolm Walmsley
Alison Walmsley
Malcolm Hills
Laura McCully
David Queenan
John O'Boyle
Grahame Fry
Stephen Newell
Jude Newell
Joshua Newell
Joely Newell
Olly Emson
Sophie Emson
Alan Hewett
Terry Brunton
Kenneth Wiley
Kerry Slater
Helen Cross
David Kellett
Frankie Thomas
Tina Thomas
Peter Wootton
Amanda Parnaby
Steve Hopkins
Gary Hopkins
Dianne Raper
Paul Raper

Phill Cooper
Giselle Dudley
lan Smith

Tom Shrubb
Peter Moore

Ali Moore

John Horton
John Lambe
Peter Franks
Kerry Franks
Michael Woodhouse
Sue Lomax
Peter Lomax
Andy Ryan
Rebecca Green
Claire Walker
Keith Franks
Paul Franks
John Newton
lan Dalton
David Newton
Hiede Coates

4:38
4:38
4:40
4:40
4:45
4:45
4:45
4:46
4:46
4:48
4:48
4:48
4:52
4:55
4:56
4:56
4:59
4:59
4:59
4:59
5:04
5:08
5:08
5:09
5:09
5:11
5:18
5:18
5:18
5:19
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:22
5:30
5:30
5:33
5:33
5:34
5:35
5:35
5:37
5:37
5:37
5:37
5:37
5:39
5:39
5:39
5:39
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5:39
5:39
5:39
5:44
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Brian Tanner
Mark Malkin
Phillip Hawksworth
Joseph Hawksworth
Jonathan Steele
Martyn Hewitt
Simon McCudden
Tim Joynson

Rob Maltby
Angie Knight
Kevin Cooper
Wayne Kelsey
Sandy Gee
Darren Walsh
Mandy Swift
Craig Dovaston
David Appleby
Heidi Akester
Julie Wilson
Andy Collinson
Abigail Morgan
Bradd Braddock
Alexia Morgan
Sue Beever
Wendy Leete
Kate Tyson

Eric Wrightson
Dave Thornton
Shirley Steele
Mick Ring

David Oxley

Ann Bath

Helen Broadley
Jeff Stevens
Adrian Brown
Andrew Morrison
Kevin Roach
Lorna Gregory
Karen Pickersgill
John Stenton
Chris Burrell
Flora Marriott
Rebecca Dee-Would
Roma Haigh
Helen Johnson
Pam Manning
Heather Deighton
John Dowson
Paul Smith

David Cowood
Andy Marr
Dominic McPherson
Carla Ramsay
James Russell

lan Burnitt

John Wilden

7:06
7:12
7:12
7:12
7:14
7:16
7:22
7:22
7:24
7:24
7:31
7:31
7:33
7:33
7:35
7:35
7:45
7:47
7:47
7:49
7:50
7:50
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7:50
7:51
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7:54
7:54
7:55
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8:02
8:05
8:08
8:11
8:11
8:13
8:13
8:19
8:21
8:22
8:27
8:27
8:29
8:29
8:30
8:33
8:33
8:33
8:34
8:34
8:37
8:37
8:37
8:42
8:51
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Nicola Doody
Andrew Doody
Caroline Metcalf
Ruth Frank
David Field
Stephen Carter
Arthur Butler
Shirley Carter
Elizabeth Cairns
Anne Diamond
Alan Smith
Richard Gray
Martin Young
David McRitchie
Angela Newens
Judy Macdonald
Simon Leck
Frank Harrison
Sal Abrahams
Mark Oglesby
Les Kitching

Jay Kitchen
Craig Worley
Les Taylor

Rum Thomas
Carole Kitchen
Frederick Harrison
Michael Gilchrist
Nicky Braithwaite
Nicky Gilchrist
Alexander Walton
Sandhya Jose
Anne Peacock
Janet Johnson
Fay Humphries
Gary Malcolm
Cathryn Ferris
Ann Harper
Edith Willmott
Abigail Burbridge
Erin Burbridge

5:44
5:44
5:45
5:45
5:45
5:51
5:51
5:53
5:53
5:54
5:56
5:59
5:59
6:00
6:04
6:04
6:10
6:14
6:15
6:15
6:16
6:16
6:16
6:17
6:18
6:19
6:19
6:26
6:27
6:27
6:27
6:28
6:32
6:33
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:43
6:43
6:43
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Joanne Armfield
Penny Darmody
Stephen Coveney
Lynne Wiles
Richard Pollard
Stuart Lazenby
Paul Brittain
Andrew Storey
Charlotte Welford
Julie McPheat
Maureen Neill
John Torn
Russell Ingham
Peter Smith
Martin Peacock

8:51
9:05
9:05
9:08
9:08
9:17
9:17
9:17
9:19
9:25
9:25
10:02
10:02
10:15
11:00
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